Product Description
Ecoclick Starters
Range of premium-quality glow switch starters for igniting fluorescent lamps with
electromagnetic ballast.
Benefits
• The only starter that offers fast, easy installation with no need to use any extra
tools
• No irritation – even firmly stuck starters can be removed easily

Housing Color White
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
928392220202 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/20X25CT 4 W
928392220229 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/1000 4 W
928392220230 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT 4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
928392220238 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/20X10CT 4 W
928390720202 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH Eur/20X25CT 22 W
928390720229 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/1000 22 W
Ecoclick Starters
2Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
928390720230 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT 22 W
928390720238 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR BOX/20X10 22 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
928390720247 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/32X25CT 22 W
Ecoclick Starters
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any